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Institute Name: SREE BUDDHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 240 300 300 300
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 72 72

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students

programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full

of all years) = Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds

UG [4Years 202 257 459 459 0 0 22 179 19 0 0

Program(s)]

PG[2Years 11 41 52 52 0 0 0 27 0 0 0

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of Nc
Year students intake in students admitted in ~ Year admitted through Year graduating in students placed graduates sel
the year the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amount in Rs.) Hig
time

(2012-13) 300 192 (2013-14) 20 (2015-16) 116 10 300000 (three lakhs 29
only)

(2013-14) 300 174 (2014-15) 44 (2016-17) 167 2 264000 (two lakh 44
four thousand only)

(2014-15) 300 173 (2015-16) 38 (2017-18) 129 33 300000 (three lakhs 8
only)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2014-15) 72 38 (2015-16) 32

(2015-16) 72 37 (2016-17) 37

(2016-17) 72 31 (2017-18) 31

Ph.D Student Details
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Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

Total Students

0

0

2016-17

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

216653 (two lakh sixteen thousand
six hundred and fifty three only)

109020 (one lakh nine thousand tw
enty only)

0 (zero)

250627 (two lakh fifty thousand six
hundred and twenty seven only)

28114996 (two crore eighty one lak
h fourteen thousand nine hundred
and ninty six only)

2859529 (twenty eight lakh fifty nin
e thousand five hundred and twen
ty nine only)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of stt
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Highe
placed
2 300000 (three lakh only) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0
2015-16
0
0
2016-17 2015
Utilised Amount Utilised /

1071172 (ten lakh seventy one tho
usand one hundred and seventy t
wo only)

96153 (ninty six thousand one hun
dred and sixty three only)

37345 (thirty seven thousand three
hundred and forty five only)

2208899 (twenty two lakh eight tho
usand eight hundred and ninty nin
e only)

30176374 (three crore one lakh sev
enty six thousand three hundred a
nd seventy four)

3725760 (thirty seven lakh twenty f
ive thousand seven hundred and si
xty only)

1031932 (ten lakh
and nine hundred

nly)

157226 (one lakh f
and two hundred ¢

nly)

31733 (thirty one t
hundred thirty thr:

900729 (nine lakh
nd twenty nine on

31662719 (three ci
sixty two thousanc
and nineteen only’

1141754 (eleven le
usand seven hund
r only)
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Financial Year

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2017-18

Utilised Amount

84941 (eighty four thousand nine h 50946 (fifty thousand nine hundre
d and forty six only)

undred and forty one only)

2017

2017-18

0

Zero

2017-18

0

Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

2016

2016-17

0

Zero

2016-17

0

Zero

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

2015
Utilised #

200557 (two lakh f
fifty seven only)

2015

2015-1

Zero

2015-1

Zero

Yes, more than 80¢
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80¢
buildings

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previou

year (2017-18)?
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Srno

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Name

Sangeetha TR

Misha Ravi

Anjali Prasannan

Vinod V

CHINCHU S

Bodheswaran Bijin

Mithra ST

Liji Samuel

Keerthi Susan

Johm

Anil RajA S

USHA RUBY

Sherin Koshy

Lashma K

Aminabeevi A

Arun G

Remy Raj KR

ARCHANA

SUKUMARAN

Athira B

Sruthy S

Aiswarya S

Arathi S

ASWANI S RAJAN

Ann Nita Netto

Linda Ann Mathew

Age

31

38

27

41

26

29

32

30

47

45

29

34

28

31

26

28

32

28

28

28

31

30

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Gender

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
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Quialification

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Experience (In

Months)

119

151

54

198

30

74

95

110

54

108

276

92

120

139

54

109

25

79

108

69

38

48

91

91

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

06-06-
2011

17-06-
2013

01-02-
2016

03-08-
2009

23-01-
2017

18-06-
2014

02-02-
2012

22-08-
2011

02-02-
2016

12-12-
2011

03-07-
2017

04-06-
2012

10-06-
2010

01-01-
2014

01-02-
2016

01-06-
2011

24-01-
2017

17-06-
2013

11-07-
2011

11-11-
2014

01-01-
2016

01-08-
2017

09-01-
2012

04-05-
2012

Leavin,
Date
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Anjana P Nair

Atheena A

PriyaV M

ASHA PHILIP

Nitha Sasidhar

Vidya N

Retheesh

Balakrishna Pillai

Aiswarya K Lalaji

Devi Murali

Vani V Prakash

Prasanth V

Somi Sebastian

NEENA VEDIC

K Sankaran

Nampoothiri

Anju Prakash

Supriya L P

Aswathy S Kumar

RESHMI G

Koshy K Idicula

Vineetha

Guruprasad

BEENA'S

Malini Krishnan

ROLGA ROY

ATHIRA B

Teena George

32

28

34

25

31

34

34

27

30

31

38

53

25

30

31

37

27

26

73

28

35

25

29

26

28
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Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Lecturer Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Male
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Male
Dean / Principal / Director / Male
Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Male
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Professor Male
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Lecturer Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
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M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.A

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

83

54

126

27

80

121

120

61

80

108

116

262

13

110

115

79

67

14

571

10

48

24

48

10

85

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

02-08- -
2013

01-02- -
2016

15-06- -
2012

01-08- -
2017

04-06-  12-02-
2012 2018

11-06- -
2010

07-07- -
2010

01-07- -
2015

04-06-  20-03-
2012 2018

11-07- -
2011

02-12- -
2010

01-06- -
2016

01-08- -
2017

01-08- -
2012

18-01- -
2011

20-12- -
2012

01-01- -
2015

01-08- -
2017

06-06-  01-12-
2009 2018

01-08-  30-04-
2017 2018

01-06- -
2011

12-08-  30-04-
2016 2018

02-07- -
2012

01-08-  30-04-
2017 2018

17-06- -
2013
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50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

REENU RAJ

Gouri

Antherjanam

Maya John

Raji Karuna

chinthu P Das

KRISHNAPRIYA |

CHINDHU P DAS

Saranya P M

EVN

NAMBOOTHIRI

CHIKKU
SASIDHARAN

NIDHINO S

26

58

33

29

24

34

24

24

67

24

25

Lecturer

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male
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M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

MSc(ICT)

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Tech

452

94

48

72

516

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08-
2017

01-06-
2016

09-06-
2011

04-06-
2012

01-08-
2018

04-06-
2012

01-08-
2018

23-12-
2017

11-01-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

30-04-
2018

03-01-
2018

29-04-
2017

6/6



