

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: ir-e-c-11604

Institute Name: SREE BUDDHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake	240	300	300	300	
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	72	72			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	202	257	459	459	0	0	22	179	19	0	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	11	41	52	52	0	0	0	27	0	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	se Hi
(2012-13)	300	192	(2013-14)	20	(2015-16)	116	10	300000 (three lakhs only)	29
(2013-14)	300	174	(2014-15)	44	(2016-17)	167	2	264000 (two lakh four thousand only)	44
(2014-15)	300	173	(2015-16)	38	(2017-18)	129	33	300000 (three lakhs only)	8

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & high	ther studies for previous 3 v	ears
---	-------------------------------	------

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of stu
(2014-15)	72	38	(2015-16)	32	2	300000 (three lakh only)	0
(2015-16)	72	37	(2016-17)	37	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2016-17)	72	31	(2017-18)	31	0	0 (Zero)	0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D	(Studen	t pursuing c	doctoral	program t	ill 201	7-18	; Stude	nts adm	itted	in the	academic	: year	2018-1	9 sho	ould no	t be ent	tered h	nere.)
------	---------	--------------	----------	-----------	---------	------	---------	---------	-------	--------	----------	--------	--------	-------	---------	----------	---------	--------

	Total Students
Full Time	0
Part Time	0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Full Time	0	0	0
Part Time	0	0	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised A
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludi	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	216653 (two lakh sixteen thousand six hundred and fifty three only)	1071172 (ten lakh seventy one tho usand one hundred and seventy t wo only)	1031932 (ten lakh and nine hundred nly)
New Equipment for Laboratories	109020 (one lakh nine thousand tw enty only)	96153 (ninty six thousand one hun dred and sixty three only)	157226 (one lakh f and two hundred a nly)
Engineering Workshops	0 (zero)	37345 (thirty seven thousand three hundred and forty five only)	31733 (thirty one thundred thirty three
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	250627 (two lakh fifty thousand six hundred and twenty seven only)	2208899 (twenty two lakh eight tho usand eight hundred and ninty nin e only)	900729 (nine lakh nd twenty nine on
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	28114996 (two crore eighty one lak h fourteen thousand nine hundred and ninty six only)	30176374 (three crore one lakh sev enty six thousand three hundred a nd seventy four)	31662719 (three consists two thousand and nineteen only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	2859529 (twenty eight lakh fifty nin e thousand five hundred and twen ty nine only)	3725760 (thirty seven lakh twenty f ive thousand seven hundred and si xty only)	1141754 (eleven la usand seven hund r only)

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised /
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	84941 (eighty four thousand nine h undred and forty one only)	50946 (fifty thousand nine hundre d and forty six only)	200557 (two lakh f fifty seven only)

IPR

Calendar year	2017	2016	2015
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-1
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-1
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 809 buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 809 buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previou year (2017-18)?

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leavin Date
1	Sangeetha T R	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	119	Yes	Yes	06-06- 2011	
2	Misha Ravi	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	151	Yes	Yes	17-06- 2013	
3	Anjali Prasannan	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	54	No	Yes	01-02- 2016	
4	Vinod V	41	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	198	Yes	Yes	03-08- 2009	
5	CHINCHU S	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	30	Yes	Yes	23-01- 2017	
6	Bodheswaran Bijin	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	74	Yes	Yes	18-06- 2014	
7	Mithra S T	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	95	Yes	Yes	02-02- 2012	
8	Liji Samuel	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	110	Yes	Yes	22-08- 2011	
9	Keerthi Susan Johm	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	54	No	Yes	02-02- 2016	
10	Anil Raj A S	47	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	108	Yes	Yes	12-12- 2011	
11	USHA RUBY	45	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	276	No	Yes	03-07- 2017	
12	Sherin Koshy	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	92	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2012	
13	Lashma K	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	120	Yes	Yes	10-06- 2010	
14	Aminabeevi A	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	139	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2014	
15	Arun G	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	54	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2016	
16	Remy Raj K R	31	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	109	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2011	
17	ARCHANA SUKUMARAN	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	25	Yes	Yes	24-01- 2017	
18	Athira B	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	79	Yes	Yes	17-06- 2013	
19	Sruthy S	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	108	Yes	Yes	11-07- 2011	
20	Aiswarya S	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	69	Yes	Yes	11-11- 2014	
21	Arathi S	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	38	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2016	
22	ASWANI S RAJAN	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	48	No	Yes	01-08- 2017	
23	Ann Nita Netto	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	91	Yes	Yes	09-01- 2012	
24	Linda Ann Mathew	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	91	Yes	Yes	04-05- 2012	

25	Anjana P Nair	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	83	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2013	
26	Atheena A	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	54	No	Yes	01-02- 2016	
27	Priya V M	34	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	126	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2012	
28	ASHA PHILIP	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	27	No	Yes	01-08- 2017	
29	Nitha Sasidhar	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	80	Yes	No	04-06- 2012	12-02 2018
30	Vidya N	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	121	Yes	Yes	11-06- 2010	
31	Retheesh Balakrishna Pillai	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	120	Yes	Yes	07-07- 2010	
32	Aiswarya K Lalaji	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	61	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015	
33	Devi Murali	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	80	Yes	No	04-06- 2012	20-03 2018
34	Vani V Prakash	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	108	Yes	Yes	11-07- 2011	
35	Prasanth V	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	116	Yes	Yes	02-12- 2010	
36	Somi Sebastian	53	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	262	No	Yes	01-06- 2016	
37	NEENA VEDIC	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	13	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2017	
38	K Sankaran Nampoothiri	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	110	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2012	
39	Anju Prakash	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	115	Yes	Yes	18-01- 2011	
40	Supriya L P	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	79	Yes	Yes	20-12- 2012	
41	Aswathy S Kumar	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	67	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2015	
42	RESHMI G	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	14	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2017	
43	Koshy K Idicula	73	Professor	Male	Ph.D	571	Yes	No	06-06- 2009	01-12 2018
44	Vineetha Guruprasad	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	10	No	No	01-08- 2017	30-04 2018
45	BEENA S	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	48	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2011	
46	Malini Krishnan	25	Lecturer	Female	M.A	24	Yes	No	12-08- 2016	30-04 2018
47	ROLGA ROY	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	48	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2012	
48	ATHIRA B	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	10	No	No	01-08- 2017	30-04 2018
49	Teena George	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	85	Yes	Yes	17-06- 2013	

50	REENU RAJ	26	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	8	No	No	01-08- 2017	30-04- 2018
51	Gouri Antherjanam	58	Professor	Female	Ph.D	452	No	No	01-06- 2016	03-01- 2018
52	Maya John	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	94	Yes	Yes	09-06- 2011	
53	Raji Karuna	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	48	Yes	No	04-06- 2012	29-04- 2017
54	chinthu P Das	24	Lecturer	Female	MSc(ICT)	1	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	
55	KRISHNAPRIYA J	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	72	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2012	
56	CHINDHU P DAS	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	1	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	
57	Saranya P M	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	8	Yes	Yes	23-12- 2017	
58	E V N NAMBOOTHIRI	67	Professor	Male	Ph.D	516	No	Yes	11-01- 2018	
59	CHIKKU SASIDHARAN	24	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	1	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	
60	NIDHIN O S	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	1	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	